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Home

Current Account Menu

Select the service option you wish to use.
To print or download your transactions please scroll to the bottom of this page.

Current Account Summary

Account Name RF INVESTMENT SOLUTI Currency GBP
Product Type SSAS Pension Bank Account Current Balance 291,478.27
Sort Code 23-05-80 Available Balance 291,478.27
Account No 16597899 Overdraft Limit  0.00

Opening Date 07 APR 2015

Recent Transactions

Value ] Money
Transaction Type Reference Money In Balance
Date Out
01 OCT )
2016 Credit Interest 16597899-20160930 0.00 20.16 291,478.27
28 SEP  Outward Fast
utwara raster  rr16272s5Nex 240.00  0.00 291,458.11

2016 Payment
PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM

PRO RATE ADMINISTRATION
KATE

LOUISE LLEWELLYN
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28 SEP
2016

28 SEP
2016

28 SEP
2016

27 SEP
2016

27 SEP
2016

26 SEP
2016

Outward Faster
Payment

Outward Faster
Payment

Outward Faster
Payment

BACS Payment
Received

BACS Payment
Received

BACS Payment
Received

FT162725FSNQ

PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM

SET UP NICOLA MARY RAPSON

FT16272GWJ4)

PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM

SET UP KATE LOUISE
LLEWELLYN

FT162720SMT9

PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM

SET UP DIANNA PAMELA ANN
GRANVILLE

BACS2016092600108618

TRANSACT

RISPS M8 KL

RF INVESTMENT SOLU

BACS2016092600108617

TRANSACT

RFISPS M3 DG

RF INVESTMENT SOLU

BACS2016092300112518

TRANSACT

RFISPS M2 NR

RF INVESTMENT SOLU

480.00

480.00

480.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 291,698.11
0.00 292,178.11
0.00 292,658.11

62,983.87 293,138.11

49,766.42 230,154.24

38,022.19 180,387.82
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